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Under 14 Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Labarre Arnaud Junior BEL   -14 M 1,50/55/12.00   876,62 
2   Beckers Ibe BEL   -14 F 4,25/49   500,00 
3   De Ryck Arno BEL   -14 M 1,50/37   19,48 

Under 17 Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Huisman Pemm NED   -17 F 4,00/55/14.25   783,78 
2   Huisman Perr NED   -17 M 3,00/58/13.00   777,78 
3   Hof Tycho NED   -17 M 2,50/58/13.00   771,60 
4   De Mey Axelle BEL   -17 F 4,50/55/18.25   628,38 
5   Rolvers Lieke NED   -17 F 5,00/52   554,05 

Over 35 Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Labarre Arnaud BEL   45+ M 3,00/55/11.25   872,09 
2   De Ryck Peter BEL   45+ M 2,00/55/11.25   860,47 
2   Toussaint Philippe BEL   45+ M 2,00/55/11.25   860,47 
4   De Snoeck Filip BEL   45+ M 1,00/55/11.25   848,84 
5   Fortamps Jean-Christophe BEL   35+ M 0,50/55/11.25   843,02 
6   Claes Johnny BEL   45+ M 3,00/55/13.00   732,56 
7   Huisman Henk NED   45+ M 4,00/55/16.00   604,65 
8   Hof Pierre NED   55+ M 5,00/52   539,47 

Under 14 Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Beckers Ibe BEL   -14 F 3180   483,28 
2   Labarre Arnaud Junior BEL   -14 M 3370   448,74 

Under 17 Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Huisman Pemm NED   -17 F 3060   349,71 
2   Huisman Perr NED   -17 M 3020   287,35 
3   Hof Tycho NED   -17 M 2680   255,00 
4   Rolvers Lieke NED   -17 F 1210   138,29 
5   De Mey Axelle BEL   -17 F 740   84,57 
6   Van Dyck Thomas BEL   -17 M 450   42,82 

Over 35 Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Stassen Marc BEL   65+ M 740   725,49 
2   Hof Pierre NED   55+ M 1120   303,52 
3   Huisman Henk NED   45+ M 910   178,78 
4   Ruggenberg Emmanuel BEL   45+ M 600   117,88 
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Under 14 Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Labarre Arnaud Junior BEL   -14 M 37,3m   834,71 

Under 17 Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Huisman Perr NED   -17 M 34,2m   587,47 
2   Huisman Pemm NED   -17 F 29,0m   582,01 
3   Hof Tycho NED   -17 M 33,8m   578,83 
4   Rolvers Lieke NED   -17 F 14,6m   201,06 

Over 35 Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country     Categ.   Round 1        Overall  
1   Huisman Henk NED   45+ M 22,6m   322,98 

Under 14 Overall Results

       Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Labarre Arnaud Junior BEL   -14 M 876,62  448,74  834,71  2160,07 
2   Beckers Ibe BEL   -14 F 500,00  483,28    983,28 
3   De Ryck Arno BEL   -14 M 19,48      19,48 

Under 17 Overall Results

       Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Huisman Pemm NED   -17 F 783,78  349,71  582,01  1715,50 
2   Huisman Perr NED   -17 M 777,78  287,35  587,47  1652,60 
3   Hof Tycho NED   -17 M 771,60  255,00  578,83  1605,43 
4   Rolvers Lieke NED   -17 F 554,05  138,29  201,06  893,40 
5   De Mey Axelle BEL   -17 F 628,38  84,57    712,95 
6   Van Dyck Thomas BEL   -17 M   42,82    42,82 

Over 35 Overall Results

       Name   Country     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Huisman Henk NED   45+ M 604,65  178,78  322,98  1106,41 
2   Labarre Arnaud BEL   45+ M 872,09      872,09 
3   De Ryck Peter BEL   45+ M 860,47      860,47 
3   Toussaint Philippe BEL   45+ M 860,47      860,47 
5   De Snoeck Filip BEL   45+ M 848,84      848,84 
6   Fortamps Jean-Christophe BEL   35+ M 843,02      843,02 
7   Hof Pierre NED   55+ M 539,47  303,52    842,99 
8   Stassen Marc BEL   65+ M   725,49    725,49 
9   Ruggenberg Emmanuel BEL   45+ M   117,88    117,88 

Chief Judge
Delsaute Sebastien

Homologator
Spoo Lieven

Scorer
De Bakker Dany
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